
Member ID Name Category Email ID Chapter
0439/N/92/MLF Narayan Rangaraj Fellow narayan.rangaraj@iitb.ac.in Mumbai
1564/N/00/MLF N. Hemachandra Fellow nh@iitb.ac.in Mumbai
1111/S/14/MSL Sulabh Dube Senior Member sulabh_dube@gap.com Mumbai
1936/S/14/MSL Shripad Dinkar Salsingikar Senior Member shripad.salsingikar@gmail.com Mumbai
0438/S/94/MSL Shabbir T. Gadiwala Senior Member stgadiwala@hotmail.com Mumbai
0905/P/10/MSL Prashant Prabhakar Kulkarni Senior Member majorppk@gmail.com Mumbai
1112/M/14/MSL Mithun Ghosh Senior Member mithun.ghosh@hotmail.com Mumbai
0715/D/05/MSL Debasish Ganguly Senior Member dg_koksara@yahoo.com Mumbai
1101/A/14/MSL Aravind M. Nambiar Senior Member aravind.nambiar@gmail.com Mumbai
0007/A/57/MSL Anupam Goyal Senior Member xlcr_us@yahoo.com Mumbai
0242/V/95/MSL V. N. Patkar Senior Member vnpatkar2004@yahoo.co.in Mumbai
1983/S/12/MSL Suraj Surendra Rane Senior Member rsurajs@yahoo.com Mumbai
1937/S/14/MSL Sudhir Kumar Sinha Senior Member sudhirksinha@gmail.com Mumbai
0829/S/09/MSL Srinivas Narayan Iyer Senior Member srinivasiyer56@gmail.com Mumbai
0824/S/09/MSL Srinivas Golakoti Senior Member golakoti_srinivas@rediffmail.com Mumbai
0922/P/11/MSL Pankaj Dutta Senior Member pduttasom@gmail.com Mumbai
1835/M/05/MSL Milind Madhukarrao Akarte Senior Member mmakarte@rediffmail.com Mumbai
0942/M/12/MSL Milind Gangadhar Patil Senior Member milindg.patil@tcs.com Mumbai
0807/M/08/MSL Maheshwar Dinkar Jaybhaye Senior Member mdjayb@yahoo.com Mumbai
1772/K/03/MSL Keshav Nilkant Nandurkar Senior Member keshav1965@gmail.com Mumbai
0917/J/11/MSL Jayendran Venkateswaran Senior Member jayendran@iitb.ac.in Mumbai
0613/S/03/MSL Sushil Kumar Senior Member sushil@faculty.nitie.edu Mumbai
0610/S/03/MSL Sandeep Juneja Senior Member sandeepj@tcs.tifr.res.in Mumbai
0611/S/03/MSL Sajeev A. George Senior Member sajeevabraham.george@gmail.com Mumbai
0862/P/92/MSL Prakash G. Awate Senior Member awatepg@iitb.ac.in Mumbai
0652/D/03/MSL Dattaprasanna Madhurkar Marathe Senior Member dmmarathe@gmail.com Mumbai
1224/T/16/MSL Tilottama Sujit Barhate Senior Member tsbarhate@gmail.com Mumbai
1235/L/17/MSL Lakshmikanth Hari Senior Member hlkanth@yahoo.com Mumbai
2029/H/14/MSL Hirak Dasgupta Senior Member hirak20@yahoo.com Mumbai
1221/P/16/MSL Pooja Madhav Paratane Senior Member poojaparatane5jul@gmail.com Mumbai
1239/P/17/MSL Prafulla Chintaman Kulkarni Senior Member prafulla_kulkarni1@hotmail.com Mumbai
1227/A/16/MSL Ashutosh Mahajan Senior Member amahajan@iitb.ac.in Mumbai
1314/S/18/MSL Siddhartha   Sengupta Senior Member Sid_tilin@yahoo.com Mumbai
1319/G/18/MSL George   Easaw Senior Member geasaw@gmail.com Mumbai
1326/M/19/MSL Manjesh Kumar   Hanawal Senior Member manjesh.k@gmail.com Mumbai
1284/A/18/MSL Ajeet Kumar   Prabhakar Mishra Senior Member mishraajeet13@gmail.com Mumbai
1504/R/23/ML Ramesh Kumar Member rameshkr8190@gmail.com Mumbai
1412/V/21/ML Vikas Gautam Life vikasgautam@ibsindia.org Mumbai
1414/A/21/ML Arshia  Kaul Life arshia.kaul@gmail.com Mumbai
1439/I/22/ML Indrajit  Mukherjee Life indrajit2005@gmail.com Mumbai
1440/G/22/ML Gopal R. Patil Life gpatil@iitb.ac.in Mumbai
1447/N/22/ML Nisha Pokharna Life nishapokharna3june@gmail.com Mumbai
1458/M/22/ML Mukundraj Patil Life mukundrajpatil@gmail.com Mumbai
1463/B/22/ML Bipin Sule Life bipinsule@gmail.com Mumbai
1475/S/22/ML Sunil Pedgaonkar Life er.sunil.pedgaonkar@gmail.com Mumbai
2212/P/23/MO Piya Ghosh Member medtechpiyaiitk@gmail.com Mumbai
0062/V/57/MSL V. R. Navalkar Senior Member Mumbai
0806/S/08/MSL Shashank Kamalakar Deshpande Senior Member Mumbai



0441/S/00/MSL S. N. Verma Senior Member Mumbai
0057/P/57/MSL P. R. Bapat Senior Member Mumbai
0055/M/57/MSL M. T. V. Balan Senior Member Mumbai
0442/M/00/MSL M. Jayan Senior Member Mumbai
0061/K/57/MSL Keshab Mahindra Senior Member Mumbai
0065/K/57/MSL K. R. Rao Senior Member Mumbai
0060/J/57/MSL J. A. Kagal Senior Member Mumbai
0059/A/57/MSL A. Govardhan Das Senior Member Mumbai
0018/S/57/MSL Susy Philipose Senior Member Mumbai
0037/D/57/MSL Prasenjit Sen Senior Member Mumbai
0054/D/57/MSL M. N. Vertak Senior Member Mumbai
0290/K/96/MSL K. Nilakantan Senior Member Mumbai
0612/L/03/MSL L. Ganapathy Senior Member Mumbai
0219/S/93/MSL Sarika Kulkarni Senior Member Mumbai
1337/P/19/MSL Prema Rahul   Mahale Senior Member Mumbai


